when the GST amount gets updated in Spark Minda's account in the GST network

10 . Supplier must adhere 4M Change Management System, any changes on account of 4M must be informed & prior approval to be taken before despatch of material against PO.

Grand Total:               88500.000Amount in words:  EIGHTY EIGHT THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED Rupees

GENERAL TERMS & CONDITION OF PURCHASE ORDER:

The following terms and conditions shall apply to all purchases of goods, services, and jobs ordered or entrusted by Minda Corporation Limited, hereinafter referred to as the "Buyer," from

the